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CHETANA COLLEGE OF MEDIA & PERFORMING ARTS, CHIYYARAM 

THIRD SEMESTER BA GRAPHIC DESIGN & ANIMATION INTERNAL MARKS NOV 2023 

NAME OF STUDENT 

ABHAY P 

ABHIJITH PA 

ABHINAV VV 
ABISHEK OOMMEN 

ACHUDANAND TP 
AHIN ALHAR 

AKHINESH LAL V 

ALEENA 

ALFRED FRAISON 

ALKESHPS 

ANANTHU KS 
ANTONY PJ 

ATHUL RAJ CP 

AZAAM MOHAMED 

CHRISTIN SABU 
DANI AYYOOB 

DEEPIKA.S 

DON C PHILIP 

FARHANA.K.S 

FJO PHILIP A 

HARIKRISHNA P 
JAFTIN JOSE 

KAMAL 
MOHAMMED 

JAMALI P 

LAL KRISHNA 
MOHAMMED 

DEPARTMENT OF GRAPHIC DESIGN & ANIMATION 

SAFWAN CM 

NAHID NAZEER 

NAVEEN MS 

POWEL SUJO 

BASIC MATHEMATICS 

FOR 

MEDIA & 

ARTS 

(20) 

13.45 

16.9 

15.65 

16.45 

10.3 

14.8 

15.1 

14.1 

15.75 

18.45 

9.25 

14.05 

11.45 

16.8 

9.55 

19 

15.85 

16.3 

13.3 

9.9 

10.75 

7.6 

14.4 

9.65 

9.9 

13 

16.5 

INFORMATICS (20) 

GENERAL 

17.35 

17.5 

17.4 

16.35 

13.55 

17.05 

17.05 

15.5 

16.45 

17.05 

12.8 

16.8 

13.6 

13.55 

16.75 

14.15 

18.45 

15.7 

16.35 

14.7 

12.65 

14.15 

13.1 

17.8 

13.55 

13.85 

15.2 

17.65 

BEsNTROoucTION TO 20 
ANIMATION (20) 

13.6 

17.2 

14.48 

16.05 

9.35 

12.88 

11.5 

13.85 

16.48 

14.78 

8.28 

9.5 

3 

9.43 

16 

9.88 

17.58 

15.7 

12.1 

11.35 

6.45 

12.63 

7.83 

16.83 

9.45 

9.6 

10.13 

12.35 

COMPUTER 

12.95 

14.6 

15.25 

16.5 

8.3 

11.05 

14.45 

11.85 

16.85 

16.8 

9.8 

13.65 

2.6 

10.15 

17.15 

9.95 

18.15 

13.25 

16.2 

7.6 

2.3 

11.5 

6.35 

17.5 

10.25 

7.7 

DESIGN) (20) 

12,45 

14.8 

oINDIAN DOCUMENTRY 

8.73 

8.95 

8.58 

10.55 

CINEMA (15) 

6.73 

8.6 

8.55 

7.73 

11.23 

8.7 

6.6 

7.8 

5.75 

10.9 

5.75 

11 

8.43 

11.3 

6.58 

6.7 

7.88 

6.55 

10 

6.85 

6.7 

6.8 

8.83 

ADVERTISING (15) 

10.85 

10.85 

10.75 

12 

8.7 

10.75 

10.5 

10.25 

10.85 

11 

8.5 

10.5 

9.6 

8.25 

12.3 

8.25 

13.5 

10.6 

12.55 

8.45 

8.55 

9.1 

8.55 

11.75 

9.15 

9.25 

10.75 



29. 
30. 
31. 

32. 

33. 
34. 
35. 

PRANAV PRADEEP 

RIVIN REEJAN 

SAHAD 

MANNETHODI 

THANVIKD 
GOPIKIRSHNAN AS 
AKSHAYP M 
SABITH SALHAR 

B(Fr BENEDICT VARGHESE 
PRINCIPAL 

16.9 

14.7 

11.9 

10.55 

12 

10.25 

12.8 

16.4 

17.3 

15.75 

13.85 

16.05 

15.15 

15.3 

15.575 

15.15 

9.4 

8.3 

12.575 

9.9 

11.675 

16.3 

16.1 

10.7 

7.5 

10.55 

8.15 

13 

10.575 

HOD 

8.6 

7.85 

6.7 

7.8 

7.7 

7.725 

ARi.a k 
Dept of Graphic Design & Animation Chetana College of Media and Performing Arts, 

Thrissur 

10.5 

11 

9.1 

8.85 

9.5 

9.7 

10 
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